
ORTHOPAEDICS PG ACADEMIC ROSTER FOR OCTOBER - 2025 

DATE DAY Time TOPIC 
 

01/10/2025 Wed 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion 

“AyudhA PoojA” holidAy 
2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Journal Club 

02/10/2025 Thurs 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion 

“ GAndhi jAyAnthi” Holiday 
2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Faculty Lecture class 

03/10/2025 Fri 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Clinical Seminar Dr. Kabilan 
 

06/10/2025 Mon 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Tutorial 
Dr. Samuel – “ Metallurgy in Orthopaedics” 

Moderator – Dr. Goutham 

07/10/2025 Tue 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm CME 

08/10/2025 Wed 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Journal Club 
Dr. Kabilan  

Moderator – Dr. Ponnilavan 

09/10/2025 Thurs 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Faculty Lecture class Dr. Shyam Sunder 

10/10/2025 Fri 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion  

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Clinical Seminar Dr. Vignesh 
 

13/10/2025 Mon 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Tutorial 
Dr. Kabilan – “ Osteosarcoma” 

Moderator – Dr. kalaivanan 



14/10/2025 Tue 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm CME 

15/10/2025 Wed 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Journal Club 
Dr. Vignesh  

Moderator – Dr. Shyam Sunder 

16/10/2025 Thurs 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Faculty Lecture class Dr. Ajay James 

17/10/2025 Fri 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Clinical Seminar Dr. Anitha 
 

20/10/2025 Mon 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion 

“diwAli holidAy” 
2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Tutorial 

21/10/2025 Tue 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm CME 

22/10/2025 Wed 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion  

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Journal Club 
Dr. Anitha  

Moderator – Dr. Anna Sabeena 

23/10/2025 Thur 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Faculty Lecture class Dr. Akash Deep 

24/10/2025 Fri 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Clinical Seminar Dr. Samuel 
 

27/10/2025 Mon 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Tutorial 

Dr. Vignesh – “GCT and Its recent Advances 

with GCT variants” 

Moderator – Dr. Akash Deep 



 

JOURNAL TOPICS  
 

Date29 Name Topic 

08/10/2025  Dr. Kabilan 
Intermediate Length Cephalomedullary Nails in Proximal Femoral Fractures: 

Review of Indications and Outcomes 

15/10/2025  Dr. Vignesh Contemporary Management of Proximal Humeral Fractures 

22/10/2025  Dr. Anitha 
Avascular Necrosis of the Talus: Diagnosis, Treatment, and Modern Reconstructive 
Options 

29/10/2025  Dr. Samuel 

Arthroscopic “Debridement and Implant Retention” With Local Administration of 

Exebacase (Lysin CF-301) Followed by Suppressive Tedizolid as Salvage Therapy in 

Elderly Patients for Relapsing Multidrug-Resistant S. epidermidis Prosthetic Knee 

Infection 

 

Venue:  Ortho Demonstration Room (OPD Extension Ground Floor) Time   : 3.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M  
 

 
Dr. Dharunraj                                   PROF. PRINCE SOLOMON 

(PG Co-ordinator)              HOD 

28/10/2025 Tue 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm CME 

29/10/2025 Wed 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Journal Club 
Dr. Samuel 

Moderator – Dr. Akash Deep 

30/10/2025 Thur 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Faculty Lecture class Dr. Irfan Sherif 

31/10/2025 Fri 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Clinical Seminar Dr. Kabilan 

https://www.frontiersin.org/articles/10.3389/fmed.2021.550853/full
https://www.frontiersin.org/articles/10.3389/fmed.2021.550853/full
https://www.frontiersin.org/articles/10.3389/fmed.2021.550853/full
https://www.frontiersin.org/articles/10.3389/fmed.2021.550853/full

